	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-4228-P-SP120
	AI-4228-P-SP120 (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-4228-P-SP120
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 110VAC 2.8KHZ PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		No AI-4228-P-SP120 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-4228-P-SP120  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CPE-750P CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 37.8MM PANEL
MSR516W Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 5-16VDC PCB
N-270AAF5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 6.0V 270MAH NICAD
273,AL Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.50 9V ALMOND
CP-59 WE Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.5" .094" WHT
DC-800-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE DEEP 8X0.08" BLK
V-9773-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
89761-6135 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE MCX R/A/MCX R/A 18" RG316
85604 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 16AWG BLACK 1K'
2721620 Phoenix Contact  INTERBUS LOOP CABLE MARKED METER
2420/34 Daburn Electronics  ULTRA-FLEX FEP WIRE 34AWG 1000FT
CBR2S-M0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 7.6"
FP301-2-50'-CLEAR-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 2-50' CLEAR
Q2-R-3/16-01-SS250FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/16"-250' BLACK
STD24W-Q TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
SM2W-7 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
T70FH4IG Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON HORZ GRAY
LELK1-1REC4-31810-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDGF6-32513-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
04980904ZXT Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLT DWN 32V 200A PANEL
0229.750HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG .750A CART
023901.6MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL SLO 5X20MM 1.6A AXL
0673008.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
169.5602 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE OFK3 60A 1000 PC
0324.375VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA PT 3AB .375A
MRT 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
2070.0020.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V SMD FAST
80813150000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A FAST 250V UR TE5 AMMO
B88069X7320C502 EPCOS Inc  T20-A350X
LTC4366MPTS8-1#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER HV TSOT-23-8
SMLJ48CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 48VWM SMD
BZW04-15HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM DO204AL
SMBJ11CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMBJ
MXP6KE130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC T18
MXP5KE48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO41
JANTXV1N6163A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 56VWM GPKG AXIAL
P0641SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SLIC PROTECT 58V 200A DO-214AA
P2000SARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC LCAS SYM 180V 150A DO-214
V10E320L2T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
G8662401EUAEAA Cherry  KEYBOARD 106 KEY USB GRY
	AI-4228-P-SP120  keywords
	    	AI-4228-P-SP120
	AI-4228-P-SP120  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-4228-P-SP120  pdf
	AI-4228-P-SP120  datasheet
	AI-4228-P-SP120  price
	AI-4228-P-SP120  distributor
	electronic components AI-4228-P-SP120
	AI-4228-P-SP120  Audio Products
	AI-4228-P-SP120  Buzzers
	AI-4228-P-SP120  BUZZER PIEZO 110VAC 2.8KHZ PANEL
	AI-4228-P-SP120
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .